
Spacity®
24" fireclay vanity top with integrated square sink

K-31554

Features
• Vanity top with integrated sink
• Deep square basin with a contemporary design minimizes

splash
• Corner faucet deck with raised edge maximizes space and

keeps water from spilling onto countertop
• Single faucet hole
• Storage deck provides a convenient, dry space to set small

items
• Pair with Spacity™ dual-sided tray and washboard to store

products or wash clothing (sold separately)
• Thin angled edges allow you to customize your storage with

hanging accessories (sold separately)
• Rear drain placement increases vanity cabinet storage space

underneath
• Unique side slotted overflow creates a sleek look
• Glazed finish is easy to clean

Material
• Fireclay

Installation
• Vanity top

Codes/Standards
ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

0 White

1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com USA or www.kohler.ca Canada
2-8-2025 17:59 - US/CA

http://www.kohler.com
http://www.kohler.ca


Spacity®
24" fireclay vanity top with integrated square sink

K-31554

14"
(356 mm)

24" (610 mm)

4" (102 mm)

13-3/8"
(340 mm)

3/8" Hot 3/8" Cold

1-1/4" OD

2-3/4"
(70 mm)

7-1/8"
(181 mm)

18"
(457 mm)

2-3/4"
(70 mm)

4-1/2"
(114 mm)

12" (305 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Basin configuration: Single Bowl
Min. base cabinet

width:
24" (610 mm)

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.
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